F43
1976
IRIMENT UR CUMMEKGE National and Atimosprieric A
OF
DEPARTMENT COMMUNICATION
*
with
STATES OF

743743657717
111 100 01/1 111 100 0/11 110 101/ 111 111 00/1 111
1 8 5 u'=-4
Level Number Level (MB) U component
677376400002
110 1/11 111 011/ 111 110 10/0 000 000 0/00 000 010/
v'=-3 t'=-5 u'=-6 v'=0 t'=2
V comp Temp U comp V comp Temperature
v=v'*2 when t' negative
u=u'*2 t=-t' when t' positive
Attachment 2
3-4
BULLETIN HEADINGS
Messages will be transmitted under bulletin headings as follows:
Bulletin Heading Contents
FDXN851/2/3/4 KGWC 850-mb forecast for all required
sectors (first 2 digits). The third
digit (1, 2, 3 or 4) identifies the
forecast period as being 1, 18, 24
or 30 hours.
FDXN701/2/3/4 KGWC 700-mb forecast for all required
sectors, and so forth, as before.
FDXN501/2/3/4 KGWC 500-mb forecast, etc.
FDXN401/2/3/4 KGWC 400-mb forecast, etc.
FDXN301/2/3/4 KGWC 300-mb forecast, etc.
FDXN251/2/3/4 KGWC 250-mb forecast, etc.
FDXN201/2/3/4 KGWC 200-mb forecast, etc.
FDXN151/2/3/4 KGWC 150-mb forecast, etc.
Attachment 3
3-5
APPENDIX A
COMMUNICATIONS FACILITIES AND OPERATIONAL COMMUNICATIONS